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'Conmct ot Prospect/Ex 1v1eet1ng • 'Meeting-

Proposer Name Position Company Phone Email Areas Interest sting 5/3/2020 2/9/2020 

Melissa Dan Harmes Director Platinum Recruitment Daniel@platinumrecruitment.co.nz Human Resource, Business Development N p Accepted Accepted 

Melissa Dean Delany Client Relationship Manager Platinum Recruitment dean@platinumrecruitment.co.nz Human Resource, Business Development N p Declined 

Jason Lindsay Director Petri dish jason@8stafford.com Innovation, Business Development N p Accepted 

Hilary Sanae Herd Dunedin City Council - Tourism Sanae.Herd@dcc.govt.nz Tourism, Marketing N p Accepted Accepted 

Rachel Michelle Branford Event Delivery Manager branfords05@gmail.com Events Teaching p Declined Apology 

Emma Robyn Leyden Recruitment Consultant & HR Specialist Your People Recruitment robyn@yourpeople.co.nz Human Resource, Administration N p Accepted Accepted 

Emma Kate Lilley Executive Assistant Southern District Health Board aapnzdunedin@hotmail.com Administration N p Declined Accepted 

Phil Heidi Renata Founder/ Chief Energy Offcier lnov8 HQ info@innov8hq.com Sales/ Maori Business N p Accepted 

Diana Hudson Consultant Wilkinson Rodgers diana.hudson@wrlawyers.co.nz Employability, Human Resources N p 

Donna Hall Business Development Manager Polson Higgs donna.hall@ph.co.nz Accounting N Tentative Declined 

Rachel Kim Dodds Business Development Manager Dunedin Venues kim.dodds@dunedinvenues.co.nz Business/Events - MOU N p Accepted Apology 

Lynn Rosie Shanks Venue Manager Speight's Brewery 027 828 0002 rosie.shanks@lionco.com Tourism N p 

Lesley Raymond Clark Dept of Corrections raymond.clark@corrections.govt.nz Probation Client Services N p Accepted Accepted 

Lesley Marty Hayes Director / Owner Veggie Boys 027 234 5089 OR 477 7987 marty@veggieboys.net (NOTE: Checked with Raewyn Hay 25/8) N p Accepted Accepted 

Marilyn Innes Shetland Group Accommodation 0224672803 mjinnes@xtra.co.nz International business experience N E Accepted Tentative 

Sally Young 858 George Street Motel sa11y@858georgestreetmote1.co.nz Accommodation, Tourism N E Accepted 

Lindsay Dey Impact Consulting lindsay.dey@impactconsulting.co.nz Accounting N E Tentative Accepted 

Sally Soult Events4You sa11y@events4you.co.nz Events N E Declined Apology 

Sophie Barker Otago Peninsula Trust Sophie@albatross.org.nz Tourism N E Declined Declined 

Alex Hanagan Hanagan & Grieve alexandra.hannagan@travelassociates.co.nz Travel N E No response No response 

Lynn Chris McCormack Operations Manager Royal Albatross Centre chris@albatross.org.nz Tourism N p Declined Declined 






























































































